
3/4" Meter (WLT)

0-3000 GALS $38.75 MINIMUM $58.75 W/FIRE INCLUDED

1" Meter (BW1) 3" Meter (BW4)

0-3000 (Minimum) $62.90 0-3000 (Minimum) $111.35

1 1/2" Meter (BW2) 4" Meter (BW5)

0-3000 (Minimum) $71.00 0-3000 (Minimum) $135.60

2" Meter (BW3) 6" Meter (BW6)

0-3000 (Minimum) $87.15 0-3000 (Minimum) $208.15

3100-97,000 GALS $ 1.20/100 GALS

97,100 AND UP $ 1.10/100 GALS

METER SIZE DEPOSIT SERVICE CHARGE TAP/METER SET FEE SYS DEV FEE TOTAL AMOUNT

3/4" $120.00 $30.00 $1,200.00 $1,750.00 $3,100.00

1" $150.00 $30.00 $1,400.00 $3,500.00 $5,080.00

1.5" $200.00 $30.00 AT COST $7,000.00

2" $250.00 $30.00 AT COST $16,090.00

3" AT COST $30.00 AT COST $32,220.00

4" AT COST $30.00 AT COST $50,340.00

HYDRANT METER DEPOSIT SERVICE CHARGE

(4) METERS IN STOCK $1,500.00 $30.00

METER SET FEE RESIDENTIAL FIRE FEES

400.00 + 1750.00 = $2150.00

(2150.00 + 120.00 + 30.00 = $2300.00) MONTHLY YEARLY

$20.00 $240.00

AFTER HOURS FEE

$200.00 NON-RESIDENTIAL FIRE FEES

PULLED METER FEE NON-PROFIT

$300.00 Square Footage F-1 Yearly

0-5,000 SQ FT $26.00 $312.00

BROKEN LOCK FEE 5,001-10,000 $35.00 $420.00

$200.00 10,001-20,000 $45.00 $540.00

20,001-50,000 $60.00 $720.00

METER TEST FEE 50,001+ $75.00 $900.00

$115.00

BUSINESS

DELINQUENT FEE Square Footage F-1 Yearly

$50.00 0-5,000 SQ FT $30.00 $360.00

5,001-10,000 $40.00 $480.00

LATE FEE 10,001-20,000 $50.00 $600.00

$10.00 OR 10% OVER $100 20,001-50,000 $70.00 $840.00

50,001+ $100.00 $1,200.00

RETURNED PYMT FEE

$30.00

RESIDENTIAL WATER RATES

BEULAH UTILITIES/FIRE DISTRICT RATES EFFECTIVE NOV 1, 2025


